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45.5339.41
46.1239.42
46.18

46.3039.46
46.3839.48
46.3939.49
46.5639.51
47.0539.55
47.0539.58
47.2540.08
47.5540.09
48.0440.11
48.2140.18
48.2740.19
48.3340.31
48.4040.35
48.5040.36
48.5540.39
49.2040.43
49.2540.45
49.3441.03
49.4141.09
50.0541.19
50.1041.26
50.1541.36
50.2841.39
51.0641.41
51.4141.43
51.58

52.0441 .49
52 .2041.51
52.5241.51
53.2841.58
53 .5241.59
55.5841.59
57.0542 .02
57.5842.04

42 .19

42.28

42.30
42.31

42 .32

42.35

42.37

42.47

42.57

43.00

43.05

Sunday 5th February 2006: Round 4 - Cirencester park
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Gary
Jeanmarc

Dan

Ben
Neil
S i mon
Chris

Andy
Carl
Jon

Tom
Paul

Michael
Rob

Terry
Ross

Tim
Chris
Cliff

Ian

Steve

Malcolm
Alan
Ken

Thornton
Alan

Simon
Simon
Nick

Glyn
Ashl ey
Mark
Graham
Chris
Graham

Mi ch
Mark
Mark

Gary
Rob
Kevin
Sean

Andy
Jame s

Bob

Rob
Phil
Frank

Andy
Dave

Niel

Barry
Howard
Dave

Geof f
Kevin
John

Wiz

Kirk
Matt

Will

Jeremy
Brian
Gareth

Leo

Dave

Dan
Tim
S i mon

Andy
Dorian

Mort

Bairns

Pebody
Breaker

Pringle
Glover

Nobl e
Phelps
Thompson
Burgess
Hamilton
Fi sh
Brackett

Worthington
Haddrell
Loakley
Fleming
Col ling s
James

Mills

Stepney
Robinson

Le ighf i eld
Brown

Darbyshire
Chard
Greenland
Foulkes

Taylor
Woolley
Hall
Pritchard
Fox

Creasey
LeGood
Davis

Bridges
Willis
Herd

GI uning
Cl ench
Findlay
Benham

Gray
Rhoades

Finnigan
Ferris
Traynor
coy
Bailey
Crof t
Murl in
Dunnage
Langsam
Ashton

Bloomf ield

Mo scrop
K.nopp
Smith
Buttle
Greenhi I I
weaver

Bunce
Horsell
Adams
Lane

Moffatt
Smeddle
Fiddian
Smi th
Brooke—Little
Coates

Williams
Osman

Lord
Church
Matts

oup
Wit
ChW

Eyn
swi
Cir
Chw

Wds
Alc

Abn

Hig
Wds
Hed
Ban
Whh

Wit
Cir

Eyn
Whh
Abn
Ban
swi
1--1kn
Hed

wit
Abn

Ban
1--1kn

Wds

Ban
Swh

Eyn
Wit
Chw

Eyn
Swi
Hed
Cir
A1 c

Tkt

swi

Aig
Swi
Kid
Cir
Whh

Ban

Hed
Ban

Whh

Cir
Cir
Wit
Chw
Swh

Whh
Ban

swi
Wds

Hkn
Kid
Mar

Wds
A1 c
Cir
Whh

Kid
Whh

Wds

Chw
Abn
Swi
Whh

Abn

Cir

s

s
s

s

VI

VI

s
VI

VI

s
U20

VI

VI

s

VI
s

s

VI

s

s

s

s

s
VI

s

VI

VI
VI

s

S
s

VI

s

VI
VI

VI

s

s

VI

VI

s

s

VI

VI

VI

139
140

141

142

143

14 4
145

146
147

148

149

150

151

152
153

154

155
156

157

158

159

160
161

162

163

164
165

166

167

168

169
170

171
172

173

174

175

176

177
178

179

180

181
182

183

184

185
186

187

188

189
190

191

192
193

194

195

196
197

198

199

200

201
202

203

Nick
Chri s
Stuart

Anthony
Adam

Phil

Tony

Col in
Chri s
Martin

Tony
Phil
John

David
David
Neil
Mike
Col in
Dan

Ged
Richard
Nick
Jean- Luc

Dave

Pat
Nick

Tony
Pete
Mark

s.

Tony
Mark
M.

Matthew

Keith
Mike
Mal colm

Andy
Les

Robin
Martin
Graham
Andrew

Tim
Stuart

John

Andy
Gordon
Graham

Peter

I an
Brian
Andrew

Kevin

Roger
ROSS

Roger
Andy
Mike
Graham

Francis

Roger

Andrews

Brough
Twinn
Giles
Smith
Bevis
Whit I ock
Townsend
o ' yare

Sherrington
Percival
Maddi son
Kimber
Critchfield

Berger
Williams
Hudson
search
Moore

Brice

Taylor
Newhouse
Bull
Coudret

Robert s
Read

Daj da
Moore

Chi vers
Pontin
Peake

Curry
Wi I son
Braddock

Johnson

Morgan
Jones

King
Bradley
Harrison
McDonal d
Johnson
Norri s
Garner

Loyd
Ha thaway
Warnock

Bartlett

Manning
Chambors
Marshall
Villiers
Bursnall
Keelay
Ridley
Munday
Aries
Davis

Logan
Buswell
Creasey
Reynol ds
Day
Josephs
Gascoigne

oup
Cir
Abn
Wit
Wit
Ban

Eyn
Mar

Cir
Cir

Hig
Wds

Oxf
Hkn

Abn
Wit
Wds
Kid
Kid
Swi
Hed
Hed
Tkt

Abn
Abn

Hed
Hed
Hed

Alc
Tkt

Hkn
Cir
Wit

oup
Hed
Wit
Kid

Hig
Cir
Wit
Bor

Eyn

Abn

Rad
Hed
Kid
Ban

Hed
Tkt

Oxf

Hed
Alc

Eyn
Wit

Hig
Tkt

Hed
Hed

Eyn
Hig
Ked

Eyn

s

VI

U20
s

VI

S

s
s

VI

VI

s

VI

s
s

VI

s

VI

VI

s

VI

s
VI

Race 7: Men

Round 4: Cirencester park
Team Results

Division 1

1 Headington 83 1 4

15

8

21

10
24
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2 Cirencester

3 Witney A

4 Woodstock A

5 Abingdon A

6 Hook Norton

7 White Horse

8 Woodstock B

Division 2

A

A

A

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

Headington B

Cherwell A

Headington C

Eynsham A

Swindon Str

Team Kennet

Oxford City

Division 3

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

II

12

13

14

15

16

17

Banbury A

Cirencester

Witney B

Swindon Har

A1 chester A

Cirencester

Highworth A

A

A

A

B

c

Kidl ington A

Abingdon B

Banbury B

176

319

340

393

424

530

1093

270

388

689

708

715

856

1005

507

517

816

909

918

930

933

1034

1072

1174

6

29

12

11

s

9

122

25

16

69

45

66

14

19

13

51

78

27

56

114

35

107

134

112

62

160

2

3

125

171

187

7

33

31

53
18

70

39
72

17

85

22

109

126

155

28

46

36

64
75

100

65

98

84
106

26

168

34

204

42

52

79

87
142

58

204
71

167

115

140
73

176

124

157

137
162

120

204

139
204

164

173

179

204
183

204

146

204

174
204

190

198

20

41

55

74

40
82

43

91

77

113

132
204

32

48

50

68
86

111

80

145

99
121

103

18B

151

204

76

93

59

101

96
143

94
204

102

191

128

147
10S

195

130

175

141

163
14 4

204

172
204

165

181

204
204

204

204

204

204
178

204

194

201

4

23

47
63

92

61
88

60

123

81

119
150

204

37

54

57

97

159

95
180

104

135

161

196

189
204

83

110

67
10B

116

154

118
204

127

204

138
148

149

200

156

185
153

182

186

204

204
204

166

184

204
204

204

204

204

204
193

204

197
202

I

2
3

4

5
6

Radley A
Team Kennet

White Horse
Bicester A
Oxford City
Abingdon A

A
A

Park

50

84
133

141

158

230

Race 4: U13/U15 Girls
Round 4: Cirencester

I

2
3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

Oxford City
Radley A
Team Kennet

Banbury A
Witney A
Oxford City
Bicester A
Abingdon A
White Horse
Cirencester

Race 5: UIS/U17

B

Boy s
Round 4: Cirencester

I

2

3

4

5

6
7

StEdwards Sch A

Radley A
Abingdon A
Team Kennet

Oxford City
White Horse

Banbury A

A

Race 6: Women

Round 4: Cirencester

Division 1

I

2

3

4
S

6

7

8

Cirencester A
White Horse A

Banbury A
Headington A
Team Kennet A

Witney A
Abingdon A
Headington B

Division 2

Oxf Uni press A 1189

Headington D

Bourton A

Radley A

Marlborough A

Witney C

Headington E

1193

1201

1206

1291

1328

1369

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

II
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

Oxford City
Cirencester
Eynsham A
Radley A
Swindon Str

A

B

A

Headington C
Hook Norton A
Oxf Uni Press

Abingdon B
Cherwell A

Woodstock A
Cirencester C
Bicester A
A1 chester A

Witney B
Headington D
Banbury B
Eynsham B
Abingdon C

A

Overal I

Race 3:

Round 4 :

team standings after Round

U13 Boys
Cirencester Park

Park

51
118

128
130

216
254

277
280

314

391

Park

85 |
133 |
169

225

226
228

244 |

park

102

107
127

155

197
246

343

422

273

424
462

466

524

627

647
667

688

698

737
753

763
809

829

874
885

890 |
916

17
20

27

28
40

68

10

25
35

18

46

80

68
77

85

106

26

48

68

53
53

25

35

27

35
42

30

84

129

56

123
106

110

164
178

240

161

165

180

168
219

223
135

159

224
243

224
228

14

20

37

30

so

10

27

56

38

60
70

69
82

117

18

40

32
63

58

83

66

30

14

22

61
54

80

62

107

122
102

143

89
133

145

128

111

157
142

127

192

221
20S

254

180

215

242
223

9
24

29

41

51

10

44
40

36

68
36

65

49

57

76

23

28

41

44
45

42

44

21

18

38
33

68
69

93
92

45

105

101

163
111

151

115

143

189
234

232

185

148
206

192

252

215

198
224

10

20

40

46
44

61

21
22

26
20

64

78

85
90

92

18

29

50

70

50
65

26

40
40

26

33

67

104
94

50

94

112
104

116

153

164

252
177

142

210

157
171

263

224

218

212
226

241
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Race 7 : Men

Round 4 : Cirencester Park

Division 1

Sunday Sth February 2006 : Round 4 - Cirencester park

Race 2:

Round 4 :
Ull Girls
Cirencester Park

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

Headington A
Witney A
Abingdon A
Cirencester
Woodstock A
White Horse
Hook Norton

A

Division 2

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

Headington B
Cherwell A

Eynsham A
Swindon Str A
Team Kennet A

Headington C

391

1033

1058

1083
1215

1534

1785

1413

1891
2408

2754
2942

3224

3245

2466

2832
2928

2992

3726

3803

4330
4663

4853

154

212

219
208

165

426

420

558
481

486

636
840

79

214

199
390

224

406
342

335

473

455

669
719

75

288

247

309
486

172
599

250

549

759

734
527

83
319

393

176

340

530
4 24

270

388

708
715

856

Oxford City

Division 3

A

B

1061 847 627 689

510 935 795 1005

730 628 601 507

669 646 701 816
714 929 768 517

688 548 684 1072

I

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9
10

Banbury A
Witney B
Cirencester

Abingdon B
Highworth A
Alchester A
Kidlington A
Swindon Har A

Headington D

1200

1102
1144

1428

1401

1393

990 603 933
871 912 918

1133 1019 1034
1192 1134 909

1182 1077 1193
1252 1254 1189

I
2

3

4

4

6
7

8

9

10
II

12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33

Lauren

Abby
Beth

Lucy
Jessica
Sara

Imogen
Ellie

Emily-Jane
Holly
Laura

Heidi
Beth

Sophie
Rosie
Cordel ia

Verity
Lauren
Elissa
Nicola
Chelsea
Billie
Laura

Jenny
Georg i a
Kira
Josie
Georgina
Honor

HOI 1 i e -Ann
Rosie
Megan
Lauren

Kawtin
Bullock
Hawtin
Vass

Anstice
Elkirate
Van zyl
Dykes
Mat thews

Faulkner

Brooke - t t I e

Stanley
Bullock
Stainthorp
parker

Shayler
Ki Iner
Clark
Hewitt
Nurden
Meadowcrof t
Hobson
Eales

Nurden
Macaskill

Styler
Bradford
Bowers

Cadle
Maddi son
Crof t s

Smi th
oxf Uni Press A 5088

Overall individual standings (discarded result
in brackets)

Race I: Ull Boys
Round 4 : Cirencester Park

Race 3: U13 BOYS
Round 4: Cirencester Park

I

2

3

4
S

6

7
8

9

10
II

12

13

14

14
16

17

18

19
20

21

21

23

24

William
Dan

01 i ver
Matt i eu
Josh

Adam
Chad

James

Lewi s
Cameron

Alex
Mart in

Owen

Fraser

Logan
Adam
Keiran
Jamie
Alistair
Charles

Harry
Alistair
Adam

Hanscombe
Stainthorpe
Simmons
Marshall
Tack

Ridley
Meadowcrof t
Minchin
Wassell

wassell
Thoma s

Thetford
Vass

Huxl ey
Wilson

Kelling
Rich
Webb
Kilner
Sexton

Maddison
Savage
Wil son

HOI I oway

Oxf

Abn
Ban
Oxf

oxf
Tkt
ked

Bic
Cir
Cir
Abn

Cir
Wit
wit
Ban
Whh

Rad
Tkt
Bic
Wds
Tkt
Wit

Bic

3

s

7
12

14

22

24
26

27

28
34

37

42

43

43
47

54

57

61
66

74

74

81

88

(3)
(3)

(20)

(12)
(15)
(18)

(19)

(23)

(26)

I George
2 Tom

Richard3

Nicolas3

Michael5

6 Max
Joseph7

Mark8
Thoma s9

10 Ben

Edward10

12 Aston

Pierre13

14 Jame s
Jack15

16 Owen

Dominic17
Will18

Miller
Eastman

Cadle
Bridle
Randal 1
Mi tcham

Liquorish
Minchin
Dyke s
Cookson

O ' Hara

N i chol s
Marshall
Rhodes

Stainthorp
Stepney
Rowland
CI inker

Race 4: U13/U15 Girls
Round 4 : Cirencester park

U13

I

Girl s

Mel issa Hawt in

Oxf

oxf
Cir
Oxf

Oxf

Oxf
Whh

Ban

Tkt
Cir
Wds
Wit

Abn

Abn

Wit
Tkt

oxf
Ban

Ban

Hed

Cir
Cir
Ban

Oxf
Tkt

Tkt
Tkt
Bic
Wds
Ban
Cir

Rad
Tkt

Bic
Oxf
Tkt
Rad

Whh
Bic
Whh

Tkt
Rad

Tkt

Oxf
Whh

Abn

Abn

Whh

Oxf

3
7

12

16

16

18
22

25

29

34
39

41

43

44

49
51

53

55
56

57

58

61

62
71

73

79

84
91

92

101

103
104

113

3
6

10

10

17
19

26

28

31

34
34

38
39

47

50

54

60

3

(2)
(4)
(S)

(9)

(12)

(22)
(16)

(31)

(22)

(26)

(35)

(41)
(38)

(1)
(4)

(8)

(13)
(15)

(15)
(21)

(24)

(1)
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Race 6 : Women
Round 4 : Cirencester Park

2

3

4
5

6

7

7
9

10

II

12

13

14
15

16

17
18

18

UIS

I

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

II
12

Daniel Ie

Amy
Charlotte
Suzi
Frances
Beth

Katie
Rosie
Helen

Shona
Jade
Ellen
Emma
Olivia
Charlotte

Lindsay
Bethan
Siobhan

Girls

Emma

Sophie
Lucy
Megan
Emi I y
Katharine
A1 ice
Lizzie
Jade

A1 ice
Hannah
Enrna

Anderson
Chivers
Drummond
Cookson
Janchowiak
Warne

Pontin
Jackson

Booker

Stanley
Walker

Sleight
Gleeson
Lord

Somers

Shorter

Crofts
Chicken

Grant

Tyers
Coldell

Robert s
Patrick
Smi th
Lord

Berg
Hewlett
parsons
Mitchell

Copley

Oxf

oxf
Ban

Tkt

Bic
Abn

Tkt

Rad
Tkt

Wit
oxf
Chw
Abn

Whh

Cir
Rad
Ban

Bic

Rad
Ban
Tkt

Rad
Oxf
Wit
Whh

Oxf
Wit
wit
Bic
Abn

Rad
Ban

Rad
oxf
Rad
Ste

Wit
Rad
Ste
Tkt

Tkt
Cir

Ste
Abn

Wit
Tkt

Ste

Ste

Wit
Whh

Ste

Whh

11

16

22

32

33
38

38

41

44
47

so

57

61

66

74
96

116

116

6
8

19

33

39
46

66

80
87

91

106

13

17

24

29

35
40

56

62

62
75

81

4
8

15

16

25

37
40

43

45

50

72

(5)

(13)
(18)
(14)

(19)
(26)

(30)
(24)
(33)
(39)

(3)
(4)

( 14 )
(22)

(29)

(9)

(12)

(25) =

(2)
(4)
(8)

(15)

(22)

(33)

U17

1

I

3

4

5
6

7

8

U20

I
2

3

4

5

6

Women

Chloe
Nicola

Hayl ey
Alice

Georg ina
Jennifer
Jo

Clare

Women

Elysia
Laura-Jane

Hannah
D.

Lisa
Claire

Senior Women

Race 5: UIS/U17 Boys
Round 4 : Cirencester park

U15 Boys

RhysI

Jacob2

3 Sam
4 Aaron

Phil
Freddie6

George7
8 Aaron

8 Tom
10 Tom

Ed10
Dominic12

U17 Boys

Ed1

2 Steve

David3

James4
Freddie5

Jack6

7

Robert8

9 Henry
Louis10

Jo s ephII

Glastonbury
S immond s
Miller

Simpson
Mann ing
Shires

Reynolds
Evans

Womersley
Dyer
Eastman

Clark

Womersley
Copley
Ridley
Moorcrof t
SI emeck
Bibbings
Pawson

Gunn

Penfold
Gill
McCrohon

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

II

12
13

14

15

Vet

I
2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

13

15
16

17

18

vet

1
2

3

4

Frances

Diane
Sally
Lizzie
Di

Kim
Tina
Corinne

Katy
Claire
Kate
Danielle
EI i zabeth
Emma

35 Women

Wendy
Jane

Ros

Sue

Michelle
Carole

Marie-Anne
s.

Anita
A1 i son
Linda
Anne

Paula
Gina

Ani ta

45 Women

Gwyneth
Anne

Kim
Jeanette

Mi t cham

Cogde 11
Chaundy

Newall

Graham

Munsey
Cross

Ridley
Chisnall
Roberts

A1 len
S immons
Goodw in

Briscoe
Moore
Howard
Gottwald
tot-hill

Parry-Jones
Withycombe
Chri s tie
Clark
Adams

Brice
Smith
Slater

Brocklesby
Gascoigne

Jones

Kel 1 ing
Armi t age
Francis
Buzzard

Phi I I ips
Zarutsky
Fischer
Rees

Jame s

Barry
Macaskill

Morgan
vass

LOdowsky
Thomas
Green

Hueter

Will iams
Shaw

Ashton

-MacDo

Tkt

Oxf
Ban

Bic
Rad

Abn
Bic

Wit
Abn

Rad
Hkn
Wds

Ban

Hed
Abn

Ste

Eyn
Cir
Alc
Cir
Abn
Swi
Hed

Wit

oup
Eyn

Cir
Cir
Ban

Whh
Tkt
Ban
Swi

oup
Hed
Hkn

Hed

Ked
Cir
Abn

Chw
Abn

Oxf
Hkn

Chw
Wit

48
48

55

82

97

131

138

157

17

60

112
211

222

225

8
26

42

77

86
107

122

135

166

170
208

211

217

266

3

8
10

16

23

30

54
69

104

110

114
116

168

168

197

213

215
229

45

56

77

(22) =

(59)

(63)

(8)

(97)

(9)

( 14 )

(38)
(45)

(64)
(74)

(2)
(4)
(5)
(8)

(11)
(12)
(23)

(41)

(70) =
(76) =

(96)

(17)

(48)

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


5
6

7

8

9

10
II

12

13

14
15

17

18

Vet

I

2

3

4

5
6
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Sunday 5th February 2006 : Round 4 - Cirencester Park

Sheila
Jude

Margaret
Jane

Jane

Susan
Jan

Sarah
Pat

Deidre

Sandra

Wendy

55 Women

Kate

Hilary
Carol
Noel

Maureen

Kay

Rouse

Smi th
Larbalestier
Sinclair
Haines
Kava naugh
Gryl 1 s
Whi t I ock
Bursnel I
Smi t h
Petts

McCabe
Audrain

Williamson
o ' Shea

Clarke
Blatchford
O Sullivan
Sole

Race 7: Men

Round 4 : Cirencester Park

Whh
swi
Tkt

Eyn
Chw

Wds
Eyn
Hed
Eyn

Swi
Wit
Hkn
Swi

Eyn

Cir
Abn
Hed
Ekn

Cir
Chw
Wit
Wit
Wit
oxf

Hed
Hkn

Cir

Hed
Wds

Wds
Wit
Abn

1--1kn

wit
Hed
Wds

Cir
Hed
Cir
Wit
Chw

Hig
Abn

Ban

Hig
Hed
Swh
Hkn

Eyn
Cir
A1 c

Wds
Cir
wit

121

136
188

190
192

196

224
231

234

241

250

251

254
268

90

93
102

229

274
286

23

42

154
208

215

274

4

12
26

30

31

32
36

47

52

71
73

76

79
80

99

100

113

122
127

127

142
142

144

173

176

176
182

207

209

215

(67)
(78)
(70)

(79)

(104)
(105)

(112)

(37)
(47)
(46)
(103)

(29)
(89)

(142)

(3)
(9)

(18)

(29)
(39)
(32)
(33)
(48)

(41)
(64)

(63)

(88) =

Iain32

33 Ian

34 Dave
35 M

Cliff36
37 Ian

S i mon38

Graham
Ki rk40

Kevin41

Andy42

43 Sean
44 Matt

Adam4S

Ashley46

Leo

49 Dan

50 Tony
Nick51
Richard52

53 Dan

Mark54

Peter

Vet 40 Men

Vasili1

2 Stuart

U20

I
2

3
4

5
6

Men

Chris
Carl
Gareth
Ross

Anthony
Philip

Senior Men

1
2 Tom

3 Pancho
4 Les

Chris5
6 Tony

Nicholas7

John8

Paul9

Andrew10

Mike11

Ma rtin12

13 Roger
Just in14
Chri s15

paul16

Alex17
18 Dan

Paul19

20 Matt

Simon20
22 Jason
22 Peter

24 Jason
John25

26 Ben
Bill26

28 Gary
N i ck29

30 Adam

31 Jeanmarc

11 Iman
Tucker

Petts

Fleming
Giles
Castle

Kimber
Bradford
Gonzales-Diaz
Newell

Riley
Hunn

Baimbridge
Atygo
Fernandez
Tilsley
Baillie
Dunmore

Bradley
Nicholls
Colbeck
Barlow

Scott

Pebody
Douglas
Hammers ley
Pritchard
Daniels
Godwin

Ba rry
Brookes
Breaker

Leggate
War land
Hall
Harborrow
Bairns

3

4
5

6

7
8

9

10

11

13

14

15
16

17

17

19
20

21

22

23
24

2S
26

28

29

30

31
31

33

34

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

48

Nick
Tom

Ian

Andy
Heine
Rick

Phil
Chris

Phil

Gary
Neil
Martin
Alan

Andy
Malcolm

Chri s
Ken

Pete

Paul
Ma rk
Tim

Rob

Guy
Azgar
Frank

Andrew

Jeremy
Dave

Dorian
Chris
J.

Simon
John

Andy
Will
Gareth
David
John

David
Pat

Dave

Jean -Luc

Les

Adams
Robinson
Drummond
Sadler
Mills
Williams
wool ley
Bridges
Adams

Benham
Rhoades

Gray
Lane

Smi th
Fox
Brooke-Little

Lang sam
Williams
Maddi son
Bull
Newhouse
Brice
Wilson
Marshal 1

Zverev

Shi 1 s ton
ponting
Munt

Meadowcroft
Warne

van - Zyl
Parsons

Clack

James
Thomas

Huxley
Mort

Pringle
Pitts

Darbysh i re
Phelps
Brown
Noble
Chard

Stepney
Brackett

Gluning
Osman

Findlay
Tucker

Ali

Bai ley
Grove

Smeddl e

Matts

Brough
Weaver

Lord
Cri tchf i eld

Sleight
Moffatt
Smi th
Williams
Greenhil 1

Berger
Read
Robert s

Coudre t
Pontin
Earri son

Tkt
Ban
Ban

Hkn
Whh

Tkt
Hkn

Eyn
Wds
Swi
Swi

Hig
Alc

Wit
Swh

Wds
Cir
Abn

Wds
Tkt
Hed
Swi
Wit
Oxf

Hed
Whh

Whh

Tkt

Hed
Abn

Abn
wit
Wit
Chw
Eyn
Abn

Wit
oup
Swi
Cir
Hed

Hed
Hkn

Chw
Wit
Abn

Wds

Cir
Swi
Tkt
Chw
Oxf

Hed
Eyn
Whh

Whh

Cir
Cir
Hkn
Whh

Hkn

Chw
Cir
Whh

Wit
Wds
Abn
Hed

Abn

Tkt
Wit

217

218

233

253
256

273

280

302
314

316

333

346

351
366

369

378

383
401

421
44

468

483
549

550

19

69

75

84
105

120

124

133

145
162

164

165

173
176

189
218

227

227

241

246
252

256

257
280

282

299

303
341

353

362

369
369

383

387

398
403

424

427

430

436
441

443

446

455

473
477

487

552

(84)

(95)

(126)

(130)
(167)

(136)

(157)

(207)

(10)
(27)

(46)
(61)

(69)
(80)

(132)

(85)
(108)
(95)
(112)
(99)

(111)

(149)

(129) =

(156)

(190)

(180)
(164)
(186)
(192)
(20S)
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Hed
Hed

Hkn
Oxf
Hed

Abn
A1 c

Eyn
Abn

Eyn
Wit

Ban
Cir
Whh

Chw
Chw

Kid

Kid
Cir
Swi

Kid
Ked
A1 c

Kid
Wit

Alc
Bor

Eyn
Hed
Swh
Ban

Wit

Oxf
Ban
Cir
Alc
Hed

February 2006: Round 4 - Cirencester park

49

50

51

Vet

I
2

3

4

4

6
7

8

9

10

II
12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

19

21
22

23

24

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34

35

Vet

1

2
3

4

5

Ross

Andrew
Graham

50 Men

Michael
Dave

Chri s
Laur i e
Robin
Jon

Tony
Gary
Thornton

Mark
Graham
Phil
Bob

Rob

Barry
Dave
Wiz
Stuart

Brian
Col in

Andy
Geoff
Mike

John

Keith
Graham
Paul
Robin
Martin
Gordon

Terry
Andy
Brian

60 Men

Phil
Phil
Tony
Nigel
Kit

Logan
Munday

Hailey
Wheeler
Nell ins
Hu rman
Scholf ie1d

Burgess
Whitlock
Richards
Greenland

Creasey
LeGood

coy
Ferris

Traynor
Bloomf ieId
Coates

Bunce

Twinn
Fiddian
O ' Hare

Smi th
Smi th
Search

Taylor
Chi vers
Warnock

Morgan
Norri s
Bursnal I
McDonald
Johnson
Manning
Byrne
Bartlett

Ridley

Kimber
Bevis

Curry
Lambert
Villiers

562

569

578

75
109

150

157

157
172

187

189

269

281

289

315

331
347

386

391

408

445
445

454

465

469

481
481

501

503

530
539

542
550

563
565

597

602

407

447
486

540

556

(226)
(225)

(57)

(.71)
(145)

(88)
(109)
(110)
(110)
(115)

(135)
(137)

(143)

(184)
(181) =

(187)
(201)
(200)
(218)

(196)

(214)
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